State of West Virginia Campaign Financial Statement
(Short Form) in Relation to 2014 Election Year

IF YOUR ANSWER TO ANY OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS IS "YES," YOU CANNOT USE THIS FORM. YOU MUST
USE THE LONG FORM(FORMF-7) TO FILE YOUR CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT.

1. Has your committee received any loans ? /l/o
2. Has your committee held any fundraisers? ,/ ©

3. Has your committee received any miscellaneous receipts, such as refunds or checking account interest? /2" O

4. Does your committee have any unpaid bills? /7 ©
5. Have you or anyone else given an in-kind contribution to your campaign? % ©
6. Has your committee given or received a transfer of excess campaign funds? /&

Election Cycle Reporting Period (check one):

Candidate or Committee Name Candidate or Committee's Treasurer
Wysseg FfC Kimbecly o Lond
Political Party {for candidates) Treasurer's Mailing Address {Street, Route or P.O. Box)
) _ - )
(6o Woashinetoy Stieet, Sast
Office Sought (for candidates) District/Division City, State,ZipCode ™ Daytime Phone #
Clacleston, WP IS 30) 30y 3ylssyy

Primary -First Report D Pre-Primary Report Post-Primary Report
Due March 29-April 4,2014 Due April 28-May 2, 2014 Due May 26-June 23,2014
] General - First Report [[]Pre-General Report O Post-General Report
Due September 22-26,2014 Due October20-24,2014 DueNov. 17-Dec. 15,2014
Non-Election Cycle E Annual Report Due In /.5 Calendar Year
Due fast Saturday in March or within 6

Reporting Period: daysthereafter

Check if Applicable:

D Amended Report
You must also check
box of appropriate
reporting period

D FinalReport
Zero balance required.
PAC must also file
Form F-6 Dissolution

REPORT TOTALS

(Fill in totals after you have completed page 2)

CASH BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Balance

Total Contributions

(ending balance from previous report) 1. _15 /C / 3 5/2 ) 7 C TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS
ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE

(from Page 2)

2.+ 3 35, 7// 241 (Add line 2 from all reports)
' F /40, 035 .31

- - b Yé¢, 075 3]
TOTAL EXPENDITURES
Total Expenditures 0 ELECTION YEAR-TO-DATE
(from Page 2) 4.1 - ﬁ> o -0 (Add line 4 from all reports)

- 2

Ci-g/ ?ZC O

1

ding Balance ye, 095.31

*Cannot have a negative ending balance

Official Form F-7A Issued by the WV State Election Commission

Revised02/14




Page 2 CONTRIBUTORS OF:

$250 or Less More than $250
Date Full Name Amount Date Amount
PR Full Name:
5 £e 741"&'0\(. he ({ Zl‘S‘(’ Address:

Contributor's job: (lndividual[) R
Where contributor works: (Individual)
Affiliation: (Political committee)

FullName:
Address:

Contributor's job: (lndividuaP .
Where contributor works: (Individual)
Affiliation: (Polttical committee)

Full Name:
Address:

Contributor's job: (Individual)
Where contributor works: (Individual)
Affiliation: (Political committee)

Full Name:
Address:

Contributor's job: (Individual)
Where contributor works: (Individual)
Affiliation: (Political committee)

Check if additional pages T&tc?c'. E&RT&E&?{;?’ 2351 J42,6 ]

have been atached.

ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES (Itemize 3rd party expenditures/reimbursements)

Date Full name, residence address (if person); business address (if firm) Purpose Amount
MAKE AS MANY COPIES : . o~
OF THIS PAGE AS YOU NEED. Total Expenditures:| £ 00

OATH OR AFFIRMATION
I, K [ /)1% / ah cal , swear or affirm that the attached statement is true and

correct, to the best of my knowledge, of all financial transactions occurring within the period covered by this

stateme% West Virginia Code §3-8-5a.
/ﬁg /VLJ Signature of Candidate, Agent, or Treasurer

pate. OH /06 20 /5 L
—7

No—

T

-y 0fﬁ'ce Use Oniy‘”

gip:2 d 6- SdUSI

1Y

Received By: -~~~
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WV School Service Personnel Association

I s CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
11/18/2014 Berkeley County SSPA 10/14 - 16 SUB's 16.00
11/18/2014 Berkeley County SSPA 10/14 - 393 Members 436.23
11/18/2014 Harrison County SSPA 10/14 - 261 Members 260.50
11/18/2014 Marshall County BOE 11/14 - 149 Members 333.97
11/18/2014 McDowell County BOE 11/14 - 113 Members 113.00
11/18/2014 Ohio County BOE 11/14 - 131 Members 65.50
11/18/2014 Raleigh County BOE 11/14 - 292 Members 292.00
11/18/2014 Wayne County BOE 10/14 - 175 Regular & 1 SUB 89.72
11/21/2014 Kanawha County BOE 11/14 - 560 Regular & 15 SUB's 296.65
11/21/2014 Nicholas County SSPA Board, Lula - SUB 10.00
11/21/2014 Nicholas County SSPA Waugh, Loretta - SUB 10.00
11/21/2014 Pleasants County BOE 11/14 - 70 Members 35.00
11/21/2014 Ritchie County BOE 11/14 - 67 Members 67.00
11/21/2014 Tyler County BOE 10/14 & 11/14 - 43 Members 42.88
11/21/2014 Wetzel County BOE 11/14 - 66 Members 46.52
12/01/2014 Braxton County BOE 10/14 - 79 & 11/14 - 77 Members 39.40
12/01/2014 Brooke County BOE 11/14 - 81 Members 115.75
12/01/2014 Doddridge County BOE 11/14 - 33 Members 66.66
12/01/2014 Greenbrier County BOE 11/14 - 120 Members 119.75
12/01/2014 Greenbrier County BOE 11/14 - 120 Members 119.75
12/01/2014 Hardy County SSPA 09/14 - 76 Members 152.00
12/01/2014 Hardy County SSPA 08/14 - 77 Members 154.00
12/01/2014 Jackson County BOE 11/14 - 88 Members 88.00
12/01/2014 Jefferson County SSPA 09/14 - 306 Members 304.50
12/01/2014 Lincoln County BOE 11/14 - 111 Members 117.08
12/01/2014 Minera! County BOE 11/14 - 143 Members 139.86
12/01/2014 Mineral County BOE 11/14 - 143 Members 139.86
12/01/2014 Mingo County BOE 11/14 - 102 Regular & 2 SUB's 103.71
12/01/2014 Pendleton County BOE 11/14 - 43 Members 43.00
12/01/2014 Pocahontas County BOE 11/14 - 42 Members 84.00
12/01/2014 Preston County BOE 11/14 - 108 Members 119.88
12/01/2014 Wayne County BOE 11/14 - 173 Regular & 1 SUB 87.50
12/01/2014 Samuel L. Goodson Goodson, Samuel - 2 Months Dues 2.00
12/01/2014 Serena R. Howard Howard, Serena - 1 Month Dues 1.00
12/01/2014 Jonathan E Doty Doty, Jonathan E - SUB 10.00
12/01/2014 Marvin Woods Woods, Marvin 10.00
12/08/2014 Barbour County BOE 11/14 - 67 Members 84.50
12/08/2014 Calhoun County BOE 11/14 - 43 Members 43.00
12/08/2014 Clay County BOE 11/14 - 90 Members 178.85
12/08/2014 Fayette County BOE 11/14 - 227 Regular & 4 SUB's 461.00
12/08/2014 Grant County BOE 11/14 - 64 Members 64.00
12/08/2014 Mason County SSPA 11/14 - 99 Members 98.50
12/08/2014 Mercer County BOE 10/14 - 195 & 11/14 - 194 Members 389.00
12/08/2014 Mingo County BOE 11/14 - 100 Regular & 2 SUB's 102.71
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WYV School Service Personnel Association

O e CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
12/08/2014 Morgan County BOE 11/14 - 70 Members 70.00
12/08/2014 Monroe County SSPA 11/14 - 69 Members 138.00
12/08/2014 Nicholas County BOE 11/14 - 134 Regular & 1 SUB 134.00
12/08/2014 Ohio County BOE 11/14 - 130 Members 65.00
12/08/2014 Putnam County BOE 10/14 - 208 Members 115.65
12/08/2014 Putnam County BOE 11/14 - 239 Members 136.03
12/08/2014 Randolph County SSPA 09/14 - 111 Members 110.12
12/08/2014 Randolph County SSPA 10/14 -111 Members 111.00
12/08/2014 Randolph County SSPA 11/14 - 112 Members 112.27
12/08/2014 Roane County BOE 11/14 - 50 Members 49.50
12/08/2014 Roane County BOE 11/14 - 50 Members 49.50
12/08/2014 Summers County BOE 11/14 - 60 Members 119.82
12/08/2014 Taylor County BOE 11/14 - 38 Members 38.00
12/08/2014 Webster County SSPA 10/14 - 50 Members 49.00
12/08/2014 Wyoming County BOE 11/14 - 129 Members 64.50
12/08/2014 Wyoming County BOE 11/14 - 129 Members 64.50
12/16/2014 Berkeley County SSPA Sencindiver, Sharon 10.00
12/16/2014 Berkeley County SSPA Collis, Brian E 10.00
12/16/2014 Tammy Hackney Hackney, Tammy 0.46
12/16/2014 Angela Burnett Burnett, Angela - SUB 10.00
12/16/2014 Betty Thompson Thompson, Betty - SUB 10.00
12/16/2014 Leah Sears Sears, Leah - SUB 10.00
12/16/2014 Brenda Marshall Marshall, Brenda 1.00
12/16/2014 Angala Jo West West, Angala Jo 2.00
12/16/2014 Berkeley County SSPA 11/14 - 390 Members 432,90
12/16/2014 Hampshire County SSPA Corbin, Shaena L - SUB 10.00
12/16/2014 Berkeley County SSPA 11/14 - 14 SUB's 14.00
12/16/2014 Boone County Schools 11/14 - 154 Regular & 9 SUB's 310.60
12/16/2014 Gilmer County BOE 11/14 - 31 Regular & 1 SUB 32.11
12/16/2014 Hampshire County SSPA 11/14 - 127 Members 254.00
12/16/2014 Hampshire County SSPA Whitacre, Georgia - SUB 10.00
12/16/2014 Hancock County SSPA 11/14 - 103 Members 226.90
12/16/2014 Kanawha County BOE 11/14 - 577 Regular & 13 SUB's 584.72
12/16/2014 Lewis County BOE 11/14 - 93 Members 92.00
12/16/2014 Logan County BOE 11/14 - 166 Regular & 1 SUB 365.90
12/16/2014 Marion County SSPA 11/14 - 293 Regular & 20 SUB's 312.88
12/16/2014 Marion County SSPA Oliver, Alberta - 1/2 Year Full Time Dues 20.00
12/16/2014 Marshall County BOE 12/14 - 149 Members 334.84
12/16/2014 McDowell County BOE 12/14 - 113 Members 113.00
12/16/2014 Mingo County BOE 12/14 - 1 Member 1.00
12/16/2014 Monongalia County School Service 11/14 - 269 & 270 Members 539.00
12/16/2014 Pleasants County BOE 11/14 - 70 Members 35.00
12/16/2014 Preston County BOE 12/14 - 105 Members 116.55
12/16/2014 Raleigh County BOE 11/14 - 292 Members 146.00
12/16/2014 Wirt County BOE 10/14 - 43 Members 46.00
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WYV School Service Personnel Association

s CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
12/16/2014 Wirt County BOE 11/14 - 43 Members 44.00
12/16/2014 Wood County BOE 11/14 - 327 Members 327.35
12/22/2014 Janet Kittle Kittle, Janet - SUB 10.00
12/22/2014 Woodrow McCullough McCullough, Woodrow - SUB 10.00
12/22/2014 Brooke County BOE 12/14 - 81 Members 115.75
12/22/2014 Doddridge County BOE 12/14 - 36 Members 37.62
12/22/2014 Gilmer County BOE 12/14 - 31 Regular & 1 SUB 31.56
12/22/2014 Mingo County BOE 12/14 - 100 Regular & 3 SUB"s 52.25
12/22/2014 Monongalia County School Service 12/14 - 270 Members 134.98
12/22/2014 Ohio County BOE 11/14 - 130 Members 65.00
12/22/2014 Pendleton County BOE 12/14 - 43 Members 43.00
12/22/2014 Preston County BOE 12/14 - 104 Members 115.44
12/22/2014 Raleigh County BOE 12/14 - 291 Members 145.50
12/22/2014 Wayne County BOE 11/14 - 171 Regular & 1 SUB 86.61
12/22/2014 Wayne County BOE 12/14 - 173 Regular & 1 SUB 87.61
12/22/2014 Webster County SSPA 11/14 - 52 Members 55.00
12/22/2014 Wyoming County BOE 12/14 - 129 Members 64.50
12/22/2014 Wyoming County BOE 12/14 - 129 Members 64.50
01/07/2015 Barbour County BOE 12/14 - 67 Members 83.75
01/07/2015 Boone County Schools 12/14 - 155 Regular & 8 SUB's 321.34
01/07/2015 Calhoun County BOE 12/14 - 45 Members 43.96
01/07/2015 Clay County BOE 12/14 - 90 Members 90.50
01/07/2015 Fayette County BOE 12/14 - 229 Regular & 4 SUB's 232.50
01/07/2015 Grant County BOE 12/14 - 63 Members 63.26
01/07/2015 Greenbrier County BOE 12/14 - 120 Members 120.00
01/07/2015 Greenbrier County BOE 12/14 - 120 Members 120.25
01/07/2015 Hampshire County SSPA 12/14 - 127 Members 127.00
01/07/2015 Jackson County BOE 12/14 - 88 Members 87.00
01/07/2015 Jefferson County SSPA 10/14 - 329 Members 334.97
01/07/2015 Kanawha County BOE 12/14 - 545 Regular & 11 SUB's 570.58
01/07/2015 Lincoln County BOE 12/14 - 112 Regular & 1 SUB 112.25
01/07/2015 Logan County BOE 10/14 - 170 Members 185.76
01/07/2015 Mason County SSPA 12/14 - 98 Members 98.00
01/07/2015 Mercer County BOE 10/14 & 11/14 - 195 Regular & 1 SUB 196.00
01/07/2015 Mineral County BOE 12/14 - 142 Members 71.41
01/07/2015 Minera! County BOE 12/14 - 142 Members 71.41
01/07/2015 Monroe County BOE 12/14 - 69 Members 69.00
01/07/2015 Morgan County BOE 12/14 - 70 Members i 70.00
01/07/2015 Nicholas County BOE 12/14 - 135 Regular & 1 SUB 135.56
01/07/2015 Ohio County BOE 12/14 - 130 Members 65.00
01/07/2015 Pleasants County BOE 12/14 - 70 Members 35.00
01/07/2015 Pocahontas County BOE 12/14 - 42 Members 42.00
01/07/2015 Putnam County BOE 11/14 - 240 Regular & 1 SUB 136.64
01/14/2015 Mary Mae Davis-Wilson Davis-Wilson, Mary Mae 10.00
01/14/2015 Tommy Dawson Dawson, Tommy 10.00
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03/31/15
Cash Basis

Date

WYV School Service Personnel Association
CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015

County Where Employed Contributor's

Amount

01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/14/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015
01/23/2015

Brenda Marshall
Angala Jo West

Carol Green

Teresa Long

Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Braxton County BOE
Lewis County BOE
Marion County SSPA
Marshali County BOE
Mingo County BOE
Putnam County BOE
Ritchie County BOE
Roane County BOE
Summers County BOE
Tucker County SSPA
Tyler County BOE
Tyler County BOE
Upshur County SSPA
Upshur County SSPA
Webster County SSPA
Mineral County SSPA
Wetzel County BOE
Wirt County BOE

Wirt County BOE
Wood County BOE
Berkeley County SSPA
Brooke County BOE
Harrison County SSPA
Harrison County SSPA
McDowell County BOE
Mingo County BOE

Monongalia County School Service

Marshall, Brenda - One Month
West, Angala Jo - One Month

Green, Carol

Long, Teresa

Baker, Wilma
Shaffer, Myron
Burgess, Jennifer
Shaffer, Joyce
Borho, Donna
Beavers, Allen

Smith, Karen

Cary, Julie

McAvoy, Roger - SUB
Poland, Craig - SUB
Iser, William - SUB
Smith, Norman - SUB
Willis, Jerry - SUB
Alt, Donnie - SUB

11/14 & 12/14 - 79 Members

12/14 - 92 Members

12/14 - 294 Regular & 19 SUB's

01/15 - 148 Members

12/14 - 102 Regula & 2 SUB's
12/14 - 239 Regular & 1 SUB

12/14 - 68 Members
12/14 - 49 Members
12/14 - 59 Members

09/14 - 26, 10/14 - 25, 11/14 - 25, 12/14 - 25

12/14 - 43 Members
11/14 - 43 Members
10/14 - 131 Members

11/14 - 131 & 12/14 - 130 Members

12/14 - 50 Members
Aldridge, Sonya
12/14 - 69 Members
11/14 - 43 Members
12/14 - 43 Members
12/14 - 327 Members

12/14 - 388 Regular & 15 SUB's

01/15 - 81 Members

11/14 - 260 Members
12/14 - 264 Members
01/15 - 112Members

01/15 - 101 Member & 2 SUB's

12/14 - 270 Members

1.00
1.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
71.78
92.00
312.67
166.45
52.00
133.44
68.00
24.25
59.00
101.00
21.50
21.50
131.00
130.50
50.00
10.00
76.59
2150
21.50
327.00
445.68
115.75
260.00
263.00
112.00
51.50
274.00
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WYV School Service Personnel Association

O e CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
01/23/2015 Ohio County BOE 01/15 - 129 Members 64.50
01/23/2015 Pleasants County BOE 01/15 - 69 Members 34.50
01/23/2015 Pleasants County BOE 01/15 - 69 Members 34.50
01/23/2015 Raleigh County BOE 12/14 - 289 Members 144.50
01/23/2015 Raleigh County BOE 01/15 - 289 Members 144.50
01/23/2015 Roane County BOE 12/14 - 49 Members 24.25
01/23/2015 Taylor County BOE 12/14 - 38 Members 38.00
01/23/2015 Wayne County BOE 01/15 - 172 Regular & 1SUB 87.00
01/27/2015 Betty L Mullins Mullins, Betty L 10.00
01/27/2015 Rebecca Vance Vance, Rebecca - SUB - Owes $20.00 10.00
01/27/2015 Benton K Cochran Cochran, Benton - SUB 10.00
01/27/2015 Terri Stalnaker Stalnaker, Terri 10.00
01/27/2015 Hampshire County SSPA Windisch, William 10.00
01/27/2015 Berkeley County SSPA Fink, Benita 10.00
01/27/2015 Brenda Maynard Maynard, Brenda 10.00
01/27/2015 Hancock County SSPA Fish, Deborah 10.00
01/27/2015 Doddridge County BOE 01/15 - 36 Members 36.00
01/27/2015 Gilmer County BOE 01/15 - 31 Regular & 1 SUB 31.00
01/27/2015 Hancock County SSPA 12/14 - 103 Members 103.00
01/27/2015 Jackson County BOE 01/15 - 87 Members 87.00
01/27/2015 Pocahontas County BOE 01/15 - 42 Members 42.00
01/27/2015 Preston County BOE 01/15 - 101 Members 112.11
02/06/2015 Kimberly A Palmer Palmer, Kimberly A - 10/14 & 11/14 2.00
02/06/2015 Serena R. Howard Howard, Serena R - 12/14 0.50
02/06/2015 Laura Brown Brown, Laura 10.00
02/06/2015 Janice Bellanco Bellanco, Janice - 1/2 Year 10.00
02/06/2015 Angala Jo West Wet, Angala Jo - 2 Months 2.00
02/06/2015 Barbour County BOE 01/15 - 67 Members 84.50
02/06/2015 Boone County Schools 01/15 - 156 Regular & 8 SUB's 164.00
02/06/2015 Berkeley County SSPA 01/15 - 384 Regular & 14 SUB's 440.24
02/06/2015 Greenbrier County BOE 01/15 - 118 Members 58.75
02/06/2015 Hardy County SSPA 11/14, 12/14 & 01/15 - 75 Members 225.00
02/06/2015 Nicholas County SSPA 01/15 - 137 Members 137.00
02/06/2015 Pendleton County SSPA 01/15 - 43 Members 43.00
02/06/2015 Ritchie County BOE 01/15 - 67 Members 67.00
02/06/2015 Roane County BOE 01/15 - 48 Members 24.00
02/06/2015 Roane County BOE 01/15 - 48 Members 24.00
02/06/2015 Tyler County BOE 01/15 - 43 Members 21.50
02/06/2015 Wetzel County BOE 01/15 - 69 Members 76.59
02/06/2015 Wyoming County BOE 01/15 - 128 Members 64.00
02/06/2015 Wyoming County BOE 01/15 - 128 Members 64.00
02/10/2015 Braxton County BOE 12/14 - 79 Members & 01/15 - 78 Members 78.00
02/10/2015 Calhoun County BOE 01/15 - 43 Members 21.50
02/10/2015 Clay County BOE 01/15 - 88 Members 88.00
02/10/2015 Fayette County BOE 01/15 - 228 Regular & 3 SUB's 330.50
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WV School Service Personnel Association

S CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
02/10/2015 Grant County BOE 01/15 - 63 Members 63.00
02/10/2015 Hampshire County SSPA 01/15 - 126 Members 126.00
02/10/2015 Hancock County SSPA 01/15 - 101 Members 101.00
02/10/2015 Jefferson County SSPA 11/14 - 329 Members 329.00
02/10/2015 Kanawha County BOE 01/15 - 586 Regular & 8 SUB's 594.00
02/10/2015 Lincoln County BOE 01/15 - 114 Members 114.00
02/10/2015 Logan County BOE 01/15 - 165 Regular & 1 SUB 183.16
02/10/2015 Mason County SSPA 01/15 - 97 Members 97.00
02/12/2015 David L Bohrer Bohrer, David L - SUB 10.00
02/12/2015 Jacqueline K Hall Hall, Jacqueline K - SUB 10.00
02/12/2015 Stacey Wade Wade, Stacey - SUB 10.00
02/12/2015 Mercer County BOE 12/14 - 196 & 01/15 - 195 Members 195.50
02/12/2015 Mineral County BOE 01/15 - 143 Members 71.50
02/12/2015 Mineral County BOE 01/15 - 143 Members 71.50
02/12/2015 Mingo County BOE 01/15 - 101 Regular & 1 SUB 60.00
02/12/2015 Monongalia County School Service 01/15 - 269 Members 136.50
02/12/2015 Monroe County BOE 01/15 - 69 Members 69.00
02/12/2015 Morgan County BOE 01/15 - 70 Members 70.00
02/12/2015 Ohio County BOE 01/15 - 128 Members 64.00
02/12/2015 Pleasants County BOE 01/15 - 69 Members 69.00
02/12/2015 Preston County BOE 01/15 - 104 Members 104.00
02/12/2015 Putnam County BOE 01/15 - 242 Members 134.55
02/12/2015 Putnam County BOE 01/15 - 244 Members 122.00
02/12/2015 Summers County BOE 01/15 - 58 Members 58.00
02/12/2015 Taylor County BOE 01/15 - 38 Members 38.00
02/12/2015 Wayne County BOE 01/15 - 175 Members 87.50
02/12/2015 Webster County SSPA 01/15 - 50 Members 50.00
02/12/2015 Wirt County BOE 01/15 - 43 Members 21.50
02/12/2015 Wirt County BOE 01/15 - 42 Members 21.00
02/19/2015 Robin Hardy Hardy, Robin - SUB 10.00
02/19/2015 Greenbrier County BOE 01/15 - 118 Members 58.75
02/19/2015 Lewis County BOE 01/15 - 91 Members 91.00
02/19/2015 Marion County SSPA 01/15 - 292 Regular & 20 SUB's 312.00
02/19/2015 Marshall County BOE 02/15 - 148 Members 164.28
02/19/2015 McDowell County BOE 02/15 - 112 Members 112.00
02/19/2015 Monongalia County School Service 01/15 - 267 Members 133.50
02/19/2015 Ohio County BOE 02/15 - 128 Members 64.00
02/19/2015 Preston County BOE 02/15 - 101 Members 101.00
02/19/2015 Raleigh County BOE 01/15 - 288 Members 144.00
02/19/2015 Upshur County SSPA 12/14 - 131 Members 65.50
02/19/2015 Upshur County SSPA 01/15 - 130 Members 65.00
02/19/2015 Upshur County SSPA Linger, Stephen - SUB 10.00
02/19/2015 Wayne County BOE 01/15 - 179 Regular & 1 SUB 90.00
02/19/2015 Wood County BOE 01/15 - 327 Members 163.50
02/19/2015 Wood County BOE 01/15 - 326 Members 163.00
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23‘;31'71“’; WV School Service Personnel Association
Cash Basis CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
03/03/2015 Braxton County BOE 01/15 & 02/15 - 78 Members 78.00
03/03/2015 Brooke County BOE 02/15 - 81 Members 115,75
03/03/2015 Cabell County SSPA 10/14 - 244 Members 244.00
03/03/2015 Cabell County SSPA 11/14 - 244 Members 244.00
03/03/2015 Cabell County SSPA 12/14 - 242 Members 242.00
03/03/2015 Calhoun County BOE 02/15 - 44 Members 22.00
03/03/2015 Clay County BOE 02/15 - 88 Members 88.00
03/03/2015 Doddridge County BOE 02/15 - 36 Members 36.00
03/03/2015 Gilmer County BOE 02/15 - 30 Members 30.00
03/03/2015 Harrison County SSPA 01/15 - 263 Members 263.00
03/03/2015 Jackson County BOE 02/15 - 87 Members 87.00
03/03/2015 Logan County BOE 02/15 - 172 Regular & 1 SUB 192.03
03/03/2015 Mineral County BOE 02/15 - 141 Members 70.50
03/03/2015 Mineral County BOE 02/15 - 141 Members 70.50
03/03/2015 Mingo County BOE 02/15 - 98 Regular & 2 SUB's 50.00
03/03/2015 Monroe County BOE 02/15 - 70 Members 70.00
03/03/2015 Morgan County BOE 02/15 - 71 Members 71.00
03/03/2015 Nicholas County BOE 02/15 - 135 Regular & 1SUB 136.00
03/03/2015 Ohio County BOE 02/15 - 128 Members 64.00
03/03/2015 Pendleton County BOE 02/15 - 44 Members 44.00
03/03/2015 Pleasants County BOE 02/15 - 69 Members 34.50
03/03/2015 Pocahontas County BOE 02/15 - 42 Members 42.00
03/03/2015 Preston County BOE 02/15 - 101 Members 112.11
03/03/2015 Putnam County BOE 01/15 - 243 Regular & 1 SUB 135.66
03/03/2015 Kanawha County BOE 02/15 - 594 Regular & 10 SUB's 305.00
03/04/2015 Vivian Dalton Dalton, Vivian 10.00
03/04/2015 Jefferson County SSPA Frame, Ebone - SUB 10.00
03/04/2015 Beverly Bart Bart, Beverly - 02/05/15, 02/20/15, 03/04/15 3.00
03/04/2015 Putnam County BOE 02/15 - 244 Regular & 1 SUB 136.22
03/04/2015 Ritchie County BOE 02/15 - 68 Members 68.00
03/04/2015 Wayne County BOE 02/15 - 178 Regular & 1 SUB 89.50
03/04/2015 Wetzel County BOE 02/15 - 71 Members 78.26
03/12/2015 Barbour County BOE 02/15 - 68 Members 85.00
03/12/2015 Boone County Schools 02/15 - 156 Members 156.00
03/12/2015 Fayette County BOE 02/15 - 229 Members 229.00
03/12/2015 Grant County BOE 02/15 - 63 Members 63.00
03/12/2015 Greenbrier County BOE 02/15 - 117 Members 117.00
03/12/2015 Jefferson County SSPA 12/14 - 319 Members 319.00
03/12/2015 Lewis County BOE 02/15 - 90 Members 90.00
03/12/2015 Lincoln County BOE 02/15 - 112 Members 112.00
03/12/2015 Mason County SSPA 02/15 - 98 Members 98.00
03/12/2015 Mercer County BOE 01/15 - 193 Members & 02/15 - 194 Members 193.50
03/12/2015 Mingo County BOE 02/15 - 100 Members 50.00
03/12/2015 Pleasants County BOE 02/15 - 68 Members 34.00
03/12/2015 Preston County BOE 03/15 - 1 Member 1.00
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WYV School Service Personnel Association

e e CONTRIBUTIONS OF: $250.00 OR LESS
November 17, 2014 - March 27, 2015
Date County Where Employed Contributor's Amount
03/12/2015 Raleigh County BOE 02/15 - 288 Members 288.00
03/12/2015 Randolph County SSPA 12/14 - 109 Members & 110 Members 109.50
03/12/2015 Roane County BOE 02/15 - 48 Members 24.00
03/12/2015 Roane County BOE 02/15 - 48 Members 24.00
03/12/2015 Summers County BOE 02/15 - 60 Members 60.00
03/12/2015 Taylor County BOE 02/15 - 41 Members 41.00
03/12/2015 Tyler County BOE 01/15 - 43 Members & 02/15 - 43 Members 43.00
03/12/2015 Webster County SSPA 02/15 - 50 Members 50.00
03/12/2015 Wirt County BOE 02/15 - 42 Members 21.00
03/12/2015 Wirt County BOE 02/15 - 42 Members 21.00
03/12/2015 Serena R. Howard Howard, Serena - One Month 1.00
03/12/2015 Angala Jo West West, Angala Jo - One Month 1.00
03/12/2015 Christine Buckley Buckley, Christine 8.00
03/12/2015 Deborah A Ratzer Ratzer, Deborah A - SUB 10.00
03/12/2015 John L Reinhart Jr Reinhart Jr., John L 10.00
03/12/2015 Tammy J Rader Rader, Tammy J - SUB : 10.00
03/12/2015 Wood County BOE 02/15 - 324 & 326 Members 325.00
03/12/2015 Wyoming County BOE 02/15 - 128 Members 64.00
03/12/2015 Wyoming County BOE 02/15 - 128 Members 64.00
03/18/2015 Kenneth L McCumbers McCumbers, Kenneth L 10.00
03/18/2015 Kathryn L Reynolds Reynolds, Kathryn L 10.00
03/18/2015 Berkeley County SSPA 02/15 - 383 egular & 13 SUB's 396.00
03/18/2015 Hampshire County SSPA 02/15 - 127 Members 127.00
03/18/2015 Hancock County SSPA 02/15 - 101 Members 101.00
03/18/2015 Harrison County SSPA 02/15 - 260 Members 260.00
03/18/2015 Marion County SSPA 02/15 - 317 Members 317.00
03/18/2015 Marshall County BOE 03/15 - 148 Members 148.00
03/18/2015 McDowell County BOE 03/15 - 110 Members 110.00
03/18/2015 Monongalia County School Service 02/15 - 268 Members ) 134.00
03/18/2015 Monongalia County School Service 02/15 - 269 Members 134.50
03/18/2015 Ohio County BOE 03/15 - 128 Members 64.00
03/18/2015 Randolph County SSPA 02/15 - 109 Members 109.00
03/18/2015 Randolph County SSPA 01/15 - 109 Members 108.00
03/18/2015 Upshur County SSPA 01/15 & 02/15 - 130 Members 130.00
03/18/2015 Wayne County BOE 02/15 - 180 Regular & 1 SUB 90.50
TOTAL 35,742.61
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